
Order Form

NOTES
SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT

TAXES

SHIPPING CHARGES

GRAND TOTAL

QTY ITEM/NOTES SIZE PRICE AMOUNT

CUSTOMER DETAILS

CHEERLEADER NAME:

PARENT NAME:

ORDER DATE:

PAYMENT METHOD:

PHONE:

UNIFORM        T:        B:

SHOES

PW 1 BRA

PW 1 TOP

TEAM SHIRT

PW 1  SHORTS

FUN SHIRT
WARM UPS

BACKPACK

FANNY PACK
COMP BOWS (2) / PRACTICE BOW

$185

$145
$45
$45
$40
$25

$25
$153

$120
$55

$80

WHITE PRACTICE WEAR $60



ITEMS YEAR: 24-25

White PW Team Shirt
Shoes

Warmups

Uniform

Black PW

Backpack Fannypack

Fun Shirt 
TBA


